
UNLEASHED and lovin’ it! 
Important Dates for 2020 

 

JANUARY 2020 
Wednesday, January 01, 2020  Closed for New Year’s Day 

• Pick-Up & Drop-Off from 6:00pm-7:00pm ONLY 

Friday, January 10, 2020   Closed from 11:00am-1:30pm for Monthly Staff Meeting 

*Wednesday, January 15, 2020  UNLEASHED and lovin’ it! 13 Year Anniversary 
 

FEBRUARY 2020 
Friday, February 14, 2020  Closed from 11:00am-1:30pm for Monthly Staff Meeting 
 

MARCH 2020 
Friday, March 13, 2020   Closed from 11:00am-1:30pm for Monthly Staff Meeting 

Friday, March 27, 2020   Limited daycare due to Spring Break 

Saturday, March 28, 2020  Limited daycare due to Spring Break 
 

APRIL 2020 
Wednesday, April 01, 2020  Limited daycare due to Spring Break 

Thursday, April 02, 2020   Limited daycare due to Spring Break 

Friday, April 03, 2020   Limited daycare due to Spring Break 

Saturday, April 04, 2020   Limited daycare due to Spring Break 

Friday, April 10, 2020   Closed from 11:00am-1:30pm for Monthly Staff Meeting 

Friday, April 10, 2020   Limited Daycare due to Easter holiday 

Sunday April 12, 2020   Closed for Easter  

• Pick-Up & Drop-Off from 8:00am-10:00am & 6:00pm-7:00pm 
 

MAY 2020 
Friday, May 08, 2020   Closed from 11:00am-1:30pm for Monthly Staff Meeting 

Friday, May 22, 2020   Limited Daycare due to Memorial Day Weekend 

Monday, May 25, 2020   Closed for Memorial Day 

• Pick-Up & Drop-Off from 8:00am-10:00am & 6:00pm-7:00pm 
 

JUNE 2020 
Friday, June 12, 2020   Closed from 11:00am-1:30pm for Monthly Staff Meeting 
 

JULY 2020 
Friday, July 03, 2020   Limited Daycare due to Independence Day 

Saturday, July 04, 2020   Closed for Independence Day 

• Pick-Up & Drop-Off from 8:00am-10:00am & 6:00pm-7:00pm 

Friday, July 10, 2020   Closed from 11:00am-1:30pm for Monthly Staff Meeting 



UNLEASHED and lovin’ it! 
Important Dates for 2020 

 

AUGUST 2020 
Friday, August 14, 2020   Closed from 11:00am-1:30pm for Monthly Staff Meeting 
 

SEPTEMBER 2020 
Friday, September 04, 2020  Limited Daycare due to Labor Day Weekend 

Monday, September 07, 2020  Closed for Labor Day 

• Pick-Up & Drop-Off from 8:00am-10:00am & 6:00pm-7:00pm 

Friday, September 11, 2020  Closed from 11:00am-1:30pm for Monthly Staff Meeting 
 

OCTOBER 2020 
Friday, October 09, 2020   Closed from 11:00am-1:30pm for Monthly Staff Meeting 
 

NOVEMBER 2020 
Friday, November 13, 2020  Closed from 11:00am-1:30pm for Monthly Staff Meeting 

Wednesday, November 25, 2020  Limited Daycare due to Thanksgiving holiday 

Thursday, November 26, 2020  Closed for Thanksgiving 

• Pick-Up & Drop-Off from 8:00am-10:00am & 6:00pm-7:00pm 

Friday, November 25, 2020  Limited Daycare due to Thanksgiving holiday 

Saturday, November 26, 2020  SHOP LOCAL for Small Business Saturday 
 

DECEMBER 2020 
Friday, December 11, 2020  Closed from 11:00am-1:30pm for Monthly Staff Meeting 

Wednesday, December 23, 2020  Limited Daycare due to Christmas holiday 

Thursday, December 24, 2020  Closed for Christmas Eve 

• Pick-Up & Drop-Off from 8:00am-10:00am ONLY 

Friday, December 25, 2020  Closed for Christmas Day 

• Pick-Up & Drop-Off from 6:00pm-7:00pm ONLY 

Monday, December 28, 2020  Limited Daycare due to Christmas & New Year’s holiday 

Tuesday, December 29, 2020  Limited Daycare due to Christmas & New Year’s holiday 

Wednesday, December 30, 2020  Limited Daycare due to Christmas & New Year’s holiday 

Thursday, December 31, 2020  Limited Daycare due to Christmas & New Year’s holiday 
 

JANUARY 2021 
Friday, January 1, 2021   Closed for New Year’s Day 

• Pick-Up & Drop-Off from 6:00pm-7:00pm ONLY 

  


